
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC233459428 MISS. SANA  SAJJAD OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 95.75

2 BCC237003241 MR. DEBASISH  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 92.25

3 BCC238382682 MR. ABHIK  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 92

4 BCC235497281 MISS. SHRUTI  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 92

5 BCC236569278 MISS. DEBLINA  SEN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 90.25

6 BCC233200132 MR. SAYAN  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 86.5

7 BCC239602389 MR. GOURAV  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 86.25

8 BCC238231113 MR. SUTIRTHA  BAG UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 86

9 BCC237285505 MR. DEBARGHYA  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 85.25

10 BCC234148731 MISS. IPSHITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 85

11 BCC235917663 MR. ANKAN  HAZRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 83.25

12 BCC231893992 MR. SHIRSHENDU  DALAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 83.25

13 BCC235585117 MR. AVRAJIT  BISWAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 82

14 BCC233304318 MISS. ANKITA  KAYAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 82

15 BCC234853301 MISS. NANCY  RAJ UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 81.75

16 BCC235229870 MISS. MONISHA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 81

17 BCC233432392 MR. TIRTHA  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 81

18 BCC239532306 MISS. SANGITA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 80.5

19 BCC236656368 MISS. ABHIPSA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 80.25

20 BCC238809206 MISS. IPSITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 79.5

21 BCC236217144 MISS. ANANYA  THAKUR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 79.25

22 BCC237395504 MR. BILTU  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 79

23 BCC237356782 MISS. HARSHITA  MEHTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 78.75

24 BCC232323219 MISS. SAYONI  HALDER UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 77.5

25 BCC233712302 MR. ANJAN KUMAR MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 77.5

26 BCC234093557 MISS. AINDRILA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 75.5

27 BCC234737775 MISS. MADHURIMA  SEN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 74.75

28 BCC235451284 MISS. CHANDRANI  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 74.5

29 BCC236633217 MRS. SATHI  GUHA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 74.25

30 BCC235047873 MISS. NEHA  MALLIK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 73.75

31 BCC237180583 MR. RUPAK  PATRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 73.5

32 BCC233638956 MR. DEBAPRIYA  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 73.25

33 BCC238867583 MISS. DIPENDRANI  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 73.25

34 BCC235053513 MR. ABHIMANYU  BHATTACHARYA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 73.25

35 BCC232968601 MISS. ANAMIKA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 73

36 BCC235400562 MISS. RESHMA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 72

37 BCC236872187 MR. KAMAL  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 71.75

38 BCC238104782 MR. FIGO  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 71.5

39 BCC235178024 MR. TANMOY  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 70.25

40 BCC231782917 MISS. RAKHI  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 70

41 BCC238684632 MR. TAPABRATA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 69.75

42 BCC237298980 MISS. PIYALI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 69.75

43 BCC234706388 MISS. AASIYA  TABASSUM UR Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 69.5

44 BCC237558595 MISS. SHIVANI  YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 69.25

45 BCC236547450 MISS. UMME  SAIMA OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 69

46 BCC231847283 MR. ARUNAVA  PATI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 68.75

47 BCC237969251 MISS. ANIKA  NOOR UR Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 68.75

48 BCC238199348 MISS. SAMPRITI  CHANDA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 67.5

49 BCC236661456 MISS. SUMANA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 67.25

50 BCC232915913 MR. SAPTARSHI  SENGUPTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 65.75

51 BCC236511189 MRS. ASIT KUMAR DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 65.25
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52 BCC231791040 MISS. AMBREEN  ANJUM UR Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 64.75

53 BCC237564355 MISS. GURPREET  KAUR UR Female Sikhism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 64.5

54 BCC239591582 MISS. INDRANI  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 64.25

55 BCC234313463 MR. ROHIT  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 64.25

56 BCC235310651 MRS. BUSHRA  RASHID OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 64.25

57 BCC233197199 MISS. SHAGUFTA  SALIM UR Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 64.25

58 BCC237244735 MISS. JOYEETA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 63.5

59 BCC239653946 MISS. SOMASHRI  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 62.75

60 BCC236076356 MISS. SUNIDHI KUMARI SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 62.5

61 BCC235963692 MR. BISHNU KR SAHU OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 61

62 BCC232070594 MISS. ALLTAMA  SAJRUN UR Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 61

63 BCC232600661 MR. KINGSHUK  MAITY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 60.5

64 BCC232014219 MISS. BARSHA  SHARMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 59.75

65 BCC234609153 MR. JAYANTA  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 58.5

66 BCC238948378 MISS. KRITI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 58.5

67 BCC235691575 MISS. MOUMITA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 58.25

68 BCC236225654 MISS. ZEENAT  PARWEZ UR Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 57.5

69 BCC231201527 MISS. PALAK  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 57.5

70 BCC234639994 MISS. ANANYA  MODAK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 57.25

71 BCC239470654 MISS. BANDITA  GOSWAMI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 57.25

72 BCC238380694 MISS. DAVID  MADHU OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 56.25

73 BCC235505024 MR. DEEP  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 56.25

74 BCC231370878 MISS. FATMA NAAZ TABASSUM UR Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 56

75 BCC237900678 MISS. PRAGATI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 55.75

76 BCC234718446 MISS. ANJALI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 55.25

77 BCC239126004 MISS. MOUMITA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 52.75

78 BCC236937642 MISS. PAYEL  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 52.75

79 BCC237630094 MISS. RISHIKA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 52

80 BCC239458552 MISS. RISHIKA  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 51.75

81 BCC234184686 MR. AREL  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 50.5

82 BCC239666728 MISS. ARPITA KUMARI RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 48.75

83 BCC239018047 MISS. NARGISH  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 46.5
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1 BCC235917663 MR. ANKAN  HAZRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 83.25
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC238382682 MR. ABHIK  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 92

2 BCC237285505 MR. DEBARGHYA  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 85.25

3 BCC235585117 MR. AVRAJIT  BISWAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 82

4 BCC233304318 MISS. ANKITA  KAYAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 82

5 BCC237395504 MR. BILTU  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 79

6 BCC233712302 MR. ANJAN KUMAR MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 77.5

7 BCC234093557 MISS. AINDRILA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 75.5

8 BCC236872187 MR. KAMAL  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 71.75

9 BCC238104782 MR. FIGO  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 71.5

10 BCC235178024 MR. TANMOY  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 70.25

11 BCC238684632 MR. TAPABRATA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 69.75

12 BCC234313463 MR. ROHIT  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 64.25

13 BCC235505024 MR. DEEP  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 56.25

14 BCC237630094 MISS. RISHIKA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 52

15 BCC239666728 MISS. ARPITA KUMARI RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 48.75
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1 BCC234184686 MR. AREL  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 50.5
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC233459428 MISS. SANA  SAJJAD OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 95.75

2 BCC235400562 MISS. RESHMA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 72

3 BCC236547450 MISS. UMME  SAIMA OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 69

4 BCC235310651 MRS. BUSHRA  RASHID OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 64.25
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1 BCC237003241 MR. DEBASISH  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 92.25

2 BCC239602389 MR. GOURAV  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 86.25

3 BCC231893992 MR. SHIRSHENDU  DALAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 83.25

4 BCC239532306 MISS. SANGITA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 80.5

5 BCC236076356 MISS. SUNIDHI KUMARI SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 62.5

6 BCC235963692 MR. BISHNU KR SAHU OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 61

7 BCC232014219 MISS. BARSHA  SHARMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 59.75

8 BCC238948378 MISS. KRITI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 58.5

9 BCC235691575 MISS. MOUMITA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 58.25

10 BCC231201527 MISS. PALAK  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 57.5

11 BCC234639994 MISS. ANANYA  MODAK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 57.25

12 BCC238380694 MISS. DAVID  MADHU OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 56.25

13 BCC236937642 MISS. PAYEL  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC UG Prog. in Zoology 52.75
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